4-6 September 2020

Friday 4th September
Buderim
Nambour
Flinders

Saturday 5th September

U12 Girls
Caloundra/Flinders
Nambour

U12 Boys

Caloundra/Caboolture

Nambour

U15 Girls
Flinders
Caloundra/Cab
Buderim Pink

U15 Boys
Flinders
Caboolture
Caloundra

U18 Girls
Caloundra/Flinders
Nambour

U18 Boys
Nambour
Buderim

Div3 Women Make Up Round
Buderim
Maroochydore/Cab
Caloundra Blue

Div2 Women
Caloundra
Flinders
Buderim

Div2 Men
Buderim
Flinders
Caloundra

Div1l Men
Cooloola Heat

Sunday 6th September

U12 Girls Make Up Round
Buderim
Caloundra/Flinder

U15 Boys Make Up Round
Maroochydore

Div3 Men
Maroochydore
Nambour
Caloundra

Divl Women
Buderim
Maroochydore

Div1l Men

Buderim
Maroochydore

Duty Club: Nambour

w

[FUFS
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Maroochydore/Cab
CaloundraBlue
Caloundra Maroon

Buderim
Maroochydore/Cab

Buderim
Maroochydore

Buderim Black
Maroochydore
Nambour

Buderim
Nambour
Maroochydore

Buderim
Maroochydore

Barbarians
Bye

Nambour
Flinders
Caloundra Maroon

Maroochydore Green
Nambour
Maroochydore Gold

Maroochydore
Nambour
Bye

Caloundra

Nambour
Maroochydore/Cab

Nambour

Buderim
Flinders
Bye

Caloundra
Nambour

Flinders
Bye

Results
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Time

6:30pm
7:50pm
9:10pm

8:50am
7:30am

8:50am
8:50am

8:50am
10:10am
11:30am

10:10am
11:30am
11:30am

12:50pm
2:10pm

12:50pm

3:30pm
3:30pm
2:10pm

8:50pm
4:50pm
6:10pm

7:30pm
3:30pm

5:00pm

8:20am
9:40am

11:00am

12:20pm
1:40pm

3:00pm
5:40pm

4:20pm

Grounds
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