4-6 Se	ptember	2020
--------	---------	------

4-6 Septe	mber 2020					Time	Grounds	
Friday 4th	September	Results		F	Results		0.0000	
	Buderim	0	VS	Maroochydore/Cab		1 6:30pm	Turf	
	Nambour	0	VS	Caloundra Blue		0 7:50pm	Turf	
	Flinders	1	VS	Caloundra Maroon		1 9:10pm	Turf	
Saturday !	5th September							
U12 Girls								
	Caloundra/Flinders	4	VS	Buderim		1 8:50am	Grass 5	
	Nambour	12	VS	Maroochydore/Cab		0 7:30am	Turf	
U12 Boys	Calaum dra /Cab a altura	4		Buderim		C 0.F0am	Grass 3	
	Caloundra/Caboolture Nambour	4 0	VS VS	Maroochydore		6 8:50am 0 8:50am	Grass 4	
	Nambour	U	V5	iviaroochydore		0 6.50aiii	GI d55 4	
U15 Girls								
010 00	Flinders	0	VS	Buderim Black		13 8:50am	Turf	
	Caloundra/Cab	0	VS	Maroochydore		5 10:10am	Turf	forfeit
	Buderim Pink	0	VS	Nambour		8 11:30am	Turf	
U15 Boys								
	Flinders	0	VS	Buderim		5 10:10am	Grass 2	forfeit
	Caboolture	3	VS	Nambour		0 11:30am	Grass 3	
	Caloundra	0	VS	Maroochydore		5 11:30am	Grass 4	
U18 Girls								
	Caloundra/Flinders	0	VS	Buderim		4 12:50pm	Turf	
	Nambour	1	VS	Maroochydore		2 2:10pm	Turf	
11400								
U18 Boys	A	_		D 1 :		. 12.50		
	Nambour	2	VS	Barbarians		0 12:50pm	Grass 3	
	Buderim		VS	Вуе				
Div 3 Wor	nen Make Up Round							
DIV 3 VVOI	Buderim	4	v	Nambour		0 3:30pm	Grass 3	
	Maroochydore/Cab	1	v	Flinders		0 3:30pm	Grass 4	
	Caloundra Blue	3	v	Caloundra Maroon		2 2:10pm	Grass 3	
						- 1		
Div 2 Wor	men							
	Caloundra	1	VS	Maroochydore Green		2 8:50pm	Turf	
	Flinders	4	VS	Nambour		0 4:50pm	Turf	
	Buderim	2	VS	Maroochydore Gold		3 6:10pm	Turf	
Div 2 Mer								
	Buderim	1	VS	Maroochydore		2 7:30pm	Turf	
	Flinders	4	VS	Nambour		2 3:30pm	Turf	
	Caloundra		VS	Вуе				
Div 1 Mer								
DIA 1 MEL	Cooloola Heat	1	VS	Caloundra		2 5:00pm	Gympie	
	Coologia Heat	_	VS	Caldullula		2 3.00pm	Gympie	
Sunday 6t	h September							
-	Make Up Round							
	Buderim	0	V	Nambour		10 8:20am	Turf	
	Caloundra/Flinder	1	V	Maroochydore/Cab		2 9:40am	Turf	
U15 Boys	Make Up Round							
	Maroochydore	10	V	Nambour		0 11:00am	Turf	
Div 3 Mer				- 1 -				
	Maroochydore	1	VS	Buderim		1 12:20pm	Turf	
	Nambour	1	VS	Flinders		2 1:40pm	Turf	
	Caloundra		VS	Вуе				
Div 1 Wor	nen							
PINT MOL	nen Buderim	5	VS	Caloundra		0 3:00pm	Turf	
	Maroochydore	3	VS VS	Nambour		4 5:40pm	Turf	
	mai occinyuoi e	3	v S	Hallibout		- 5.40pm	iuii	
Div 1 Mer	1							
	Buderim	1	vs	Flinders		6 4:20pm	Turf	
	Maroochydore	_	vs	Bye		- F		
	, .		-	•				